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UITPUCTOE BMHO

@j Prosecco Brut «Belstar» ...,
MNTaausa. Benerto

Cava Reserva Brut Josep Masachs ...
McnaHusa. KataaoHus

Tresors de Loire Brut Rose Joseph Verdier ...
®OpaHuus. Ayapa

Champagne Eugene Ill Tradition Brut ...
®paHuums. WamnaHb

3EAEHOE BMUHO

Gazela Vinho Verde ...
MopTyraams. Aopy

BEAOE BUHO

Albarino Piedra del Mar ...,
Ncnanusa. Nancus

Gruner Vetliner Klassik Nastl ...,
AscTpusa. KamnTanab

Riesling Dry Qualitatswein Dr. Loosen ...
lepmaHusa. Moseab

Pinot Grigio Vigneti delle Dolomiti Nals-Margreid
MTaana. Aabto Aanarke

@j Gavi di Gavi Granee Batasiolo ...,
Ntaansa. NbemMoHT

* Sauvignon Blanc Reserve Rapaura Springs ......c........
HoBas 3eaaHamnsa. Maabbopo

* Chablis Domaine Louis Moreau ...
®paHuus. BypryHaus

Pecmopan «Fish Point» eomoe npedocmasums Bam ycayzy «mpeseviit 600umens»
Bewo ungopmanuio Bow mosceme ymounums y admunucmpamopa.

3 d

2016

......

PO3OBOE BMUHO

M de Minuty Cotes de Provence ..........rerereemmminienienns 580
®paHuus. MNpoeaHc

OPAHXEBOE BUHO

Rkatsiteli Qvevri Askaneli Brothers ... 390
lpysus. Kaxetus

KPACHOE BMUHO

Negroamaro Appassimento Segreto ROSSO ... 460
Mtaaunsa. Anyaus

Shiraz Banrock Station ... sseseseseese. 440
AscTpaaus. KOxHasa AecTpaAus

Malbec Alamos Catena Zapata ......reeemmeemsessesssesssnseeee 420
ApreHTuHa. MeHpocCa

Chianti Rufina «Cedroy» Lavacchio ... 490
MNtaams. TockaHa

Tempranillo Ibericos Rioja TOIres .....ereeeeminneseeeesseens 490
Mcnanus, Pruoxa
Bourgogne Pinot Noir AOC ... i ......................... 740

Laforet Maison Joseph Drouhin
®paHuus. Byprynams

Le Bordeaux de Citran Rouge ........ccccccccce
®paHLiya. bopao

* opeanuxa *:} ouodunamuxa @j caxap



Les Chalumaux Puligny-Montrachet 1-er Cru ..., 1 890
Domaine De La Choupette
®paHuus. bypryHaus

Effusion Anjou Blanc Domaine Patrick Baudouin .............ccoccee 1 050
®OpaHuus. Ayapa

20I1 | e Paon de Citran, Haut-Medoc Chateau Citran ................ 990
®paHuus. bopao

* Desiderio AVIZNONESI ..........wennnisssseesesseesessssssssssssssessssassnsssss 1 950
2015  WTaama. TockaHa

KOAAEKLUNA
UTPUCTOTO N WWAMITAHCKOTO

BEAOE UTPUCTOE

Brut Blanc de Blancs Ycaab6a [MTepOBCKUX ..........ccceeeeeeeeemmmmmnssssns 2 250
Poccusa. Kpeim

Cremant d’ Alsace Brut Cuvee Prestige Rene Mure. ... 4 850
®paHums. dab3ac

Rustico Prosecco Valdobbiadene Nino Franco ... 4 650
Mtaamns. Beneto

Riesling Brut Von Buhl ........ciieeceessensseee 4 750
lepmaHus. MNpaabLy,

() Chandon DeliCe s 3 950
ApreHTuHa. MeHpoca

Pecmopan «Fish Point» eomoe npedocmasums Bam ycayzy «mpeseviit 600umens»
Bewo ungopmanuio Bow mosceme ymounums y admunucmpamopa.

"t

R PETILLANT NATUREL

3?,} Pet-Nat Bambule-M Judith Beck ...
ABcTpus. BypreHaaHa

PO3OBOE UTPUCTOE

Cremant d’Alsace Brut Rose Dopff et Irion ...,
®paHuus. Byprynams

BEAOE WWAMMAHCKOE

Champagne Eugene Il Tradition Brut ...
®OpaHuums. LWamnaHb

* Champagne Drappier Brut Nature Zero Dosage..................
Andre et Michel Sans Suffre
®OpaHuums. LWamnaHb

* Champagne Delot Cuvee Legende Pinot Blanc..........ccccccccoemmmne.
®paHuums. LWamnaHb

Champagne Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial ...,
®paHuums. WamnaHb

Champagne «R» de Ruinart Brut ...,
®paHuums. LWamnaHb

20IT1  Champagne Louis Roederer Brut Blanc de Blancs................

®paHuums. LWamnaHb

2008 Champagne Cristal Brut VINTage ...

®paHums. WamnaHb

PO3OBOE LULAMIMAHCKOE

* Champagne Delot Brut ROSE .........ccooorceeimnenreeemeensseseeeessesssseees
®paHums. WamnaHb

Champagne RUIiNart ROSE .............rrremmnnneerereissssssesesessssesnsees
®paHuums. LWamnaHb

2013 Champagne Louis Roederer Brut Rose Vintgéé ...... : ................
OpaHuus. LamnaHb




PYCCKAA KAPTA

UTPUCTOE BUHO

Brut Blanc de Blancs Ycaab6a [TepOBCKUX .......ccceeeeeeeeeevmmmmssrss 2 250

Poccusa. Kpbim

BEAOE BUHO

2016 Chardonnay Reserve Ycaab6a MepPOBCKUX .o 1 950
Poccusa. Kpeim ao
20760 KOKYP ESSE .. ssssssssseesessssssssssesessesens 1 950 2018
Poccusa. Kpbim 2016
KPACHOE BMHO
2017
2016 Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve Ycaabba [1epoBCKUX ............... 1 950
Poccus. Kpbim P *
2017 TTMHO Hyap Pa@BCKOE ...t ssseseesensennsees .. .......... 2 100 2015
Poccus. Ky6aHb i
2016
2015 KioBe Nel Ycaab6a MapKOTX ..o e, 3 150
Poccus. KybaHb
: 2017
KOAAEKLNA
COBMHbLOH BAAHOB
2017 Sauvignon Blanc Steirische Klassik Gutswein Tenfl:ent ......... 3 9RO 2018
AscTpus. IOxHas WWtupus ;
afe Petit Fume Pouilly-Fume Michel Redde et Fils :'.........yu... 3 950 ors
bo78  ©PpaHums. Ayapa "~‘
2018 Sancerre Pascal Jolivet ...y 4 950 2016
®paHums. Ayapa /
2015 Pouilly-Fume «Baron dd_» ................................................................ 18 990 12016,
®paHuus. Ayapa R

Pecmopan «Fish Point» eomoe npedocmasums Bam ycayzy «mpeseviit 600umens»
Bewo ungopmanuio Bow mosceme ymounums y admunucmpamopa.

2015

2018

Sauvignon Blanc «Winkl» Terlano ... 4 950
Utaamnsa. AabTo-Aanaxe

Sauvignon dell’Alto Adige Voglar Peter Dipoli ..o 6 450
NTtaamna. AabTo-Aanaske
Sauvignon Blanc Reserve Rapaura Springs ... 2 9RO

Hogas 3eaaHauns. Mapabopo

KOAAEKUMNA PUCANHIOB

Riesling Dry Qualitatswein Dr. L ..., 2 450
lepmaHus. Moseab

Riesling Trocken Ruppertsberger Dr. Buerklin-Wolf ............... 3 600
lepmaHusa. MNaabLy,

Riesling Dry GG Graacher Himmelreich Dr. Loosen ............ 6 990
lepmaHusa. Moseab

Riesling Diel Burg Layen Schlossgut Diel ... 4 650
lepmaHus. Has

Riesling «Vignoble de Katzenthal» Meyer-Fonne .................... 6 150
®OpaHuus. Sab3ac

Riesling The Y Series Yalumba ..........ccccccmnennnenneerceeeceeiiiennnns 3 350
AscTpaaus. KOxHas AecTpaus

KOAAEKUNA WAPAOHE

Chardonnay Reserve Ycaabba [MepOBCKUX ..........wwewweeeeenirsnnnns 1 950
Poccusa. Kpbim

Bourgogne Chardonnay Kimmeridgien J.M...Bf‘pcard ................. 3 450
®paHuusa. Byprynams

Chablis Domaine Louis Moreau ..., - ...................... 3 QK0
®paHuus. bypryHaus S

Chablis Premier Cru Montmains Domaine Bg:sson ............... 7 QK0
®OpaHuus. Byprynams ] :

Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos Regnard ....................... ............ 11 9RO
®paHuus. BypryHaus !

* opeanuxa *:} ouodunamuxa @j caxap




2013

2012

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2016

2018

""F."'ouilly-Fuisse AOC Marie-Antoinette Chateau Fuisse ............ 6 650

®paHuusa. BypryHaus

Meursault Les Tillets Patrick Javillier ... 12 QOO
®paHuus. BypryHaus

Chassagne-Montrachet 1-er Cru «Morgeot» Faiveley .......... 13 950
®paHuusa. BypryHaus

Chardonnay Toscana IGT Capannelle ... 7 550
Mtaamnsa. TockaHa

Cervaro della Sala Castello della Sala ... 11 950
MNTaansa. Ymbpus

Chardonnay Contea Sclafani Tasca d’Almerita ... 8 750
Ntaamna. Cuumans

Chardonnay Thomas Blosk Paxton ... 5 750
AscTtpaaunsa. MakAapeH Bana

Chardonnay The Hess Collection ... 5 550
CLIA. KaandopHus

ANETKUNE, TOHKWE BUHA

Chardonnay Reserve Ycaab6a [MepPOBCKUX ......cvvvvemnrssnsccccnencnen 1 950

wapoone
Poccusa. Kpbim

KOKYP ESSE .ooreeeeiieceeieisssee st sessssss s sssssssssnsssssssssssssnnsssees 1 950

KOKYp
Poccusa. Kpeim

Weisser Burgunder vom Kalksteinfels Philipp Kuhn .............. g 600

saicoypeyndep
lepmaHus. MNaabLy,

Riesling Trocken Ruppertsberger Dr. Buerklin-Wolf ............... 3 600

pucaune

lepmanusa. MNaabLy

Riesling Dry Qualitatswein Dr. L ..o 2 450
pucaune
lepmaHusa. Moseab

Pecmopan «Fish Point» eomoe npedocmasums Bam ycayzy «mpeseviit 600umens»
Bewo ungopmanuio Bow mosceme ymounums y admunucmpamopa.

2015

2016

2016

2017

2018

2015

2018

Riesling Diel Burg Layen Schlossgut Diel ... 4 650
pucaune
lepmaHus. Has

Muskat Ottonel NittnaUs ... 2 g0
myckam
AscTpus. bypreHaaHa

Gruner Veltliner Loss Hiedler ... 3 750
epronep seavmaunep
AscTpusa. KamnTanab

Sauvignon Blanc Steirische Klassik Gutswein Tement .............. 3 90
COBUHBON OAam
AscTpus. IOxHas Wtupus

Petit Fume Pouilly-Fume Michel Redde et Fils ... 3 QK0
COBUNBON Onan

®paHuusa. Ayapa
Pouilly-Fume «Baron de Ly .........rrcoerecssseeenecssssnnenes 18 990

COBUNHBOH OAAN
®paHums. Ayapa

Sancerre Pascal JOlIVEL ........rereeneieeeeesisisssessssssssseseseeene 4 950
COBUNBON Oaan
®paHums. Ayapa

* Bourgogne Chardonnay Kimmeridgien ... 3 450
2018 Jean-Marc Brocard, ...
mapaone' ............
(D'pafii.'mn. Byprynauns
2018 '..C'.hablis Domaine Louis MOreau ... 3 :950

S wapoone

ao

2018

®OpaHuus. Byprynams

& QpaHuma., byprynams
&9
LS \B

“ ::
: \Arne|§ )Iange Ceretto .reeeeieieiennnns e 4 950
apHeuc ’
Utaana. lNbemoHT
0
..................... = /=S

* opeanuxa *:} ouodunamuxa @j caxap



2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2018

2018

2018

2017

Vermentino «Etichetta Nera» Lunae Bossoni
sepmenmuno
MTaams. Aurypus

Lugana San Benedetto Zenato
mpedovaro

NTaana. Beneto

Soave Classico Pieropan
eapeaneza, mpebovano
Utaansa. Beneto

Muller-Thurgau «Palai» Pojer & Sandri
Mioanep-miopeay
Ntaama. AabTo Aamaske

Sauvignon dell’Alto Adige Voglar Peter Dipoli
COBUHDOH, OAAH

NTaama. AabTo Aamaxe

Greco di Tufo Feudi di San Gregorio
epexo ou mygho
Ntaana. Kamnanus

Albarino Zarate
aoapunso

Ncnanus. Naamcus

Marques de Caceres «Satinela»
BUYpa, MANLEAZUA

McnaHusa. Pnoxa

Khikhvi Askaneli Brothers
XUXBU

Ipysus. Kaxetus

Riesling The Y Series Yalumba
pucaune
AscTpaaus. KOxHas ABcTpaaus

<" Pecmopamn «Fish Point» eomos npedocmasums Bam ycayzy «mpesswiit 6o0umens»

Bewo ungopmanuio Bow mosceme ymounums y admunucmpamopa.

2017

2018

2017

2016

2014

2017

K

2015

2016

2016

Sauvignon Blanc Reserve Rapaura Spring ...
COBUNBON OaN
HoBsas 3eaanamnsa. Maabbopo

Torrontes Lo Tengo
moppormec
ApreHTuHa. MeHaoCa

MAOTHbIE, HACbIWWEHHbBIE BUHA

Traminer Judith BeCK ......occorreinenecceniessensceeseesssssseesessssesennns
mpamurep
ABcTpus. BypreHaana

Riesling Dry GG Graacher Himmelreich Dr. Loosen
pucaune
lepmaHus. Moseab

Riesling «Vignoble de Katzenthal» Meyer-Fonne
pucaune
®paHuums. Sab3ac

Gewurztraminer Tradition Hugel
eesropumpamunep
®paHums. DAb3ac

Vouvray Marc Bredif
wenen oaan
®paHuusa. Ayapa

Chenin Blanc Magnolia Chateau de La Roulerie
wenen baan
®paHums. Ayapa

Chablis Premier Cru Montmains Domaine Besson
wapdone
®paHuus. bypryHaus

Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos Regnard
wapoore
®paHuus. bypryHaus

* opeanuxa *:} ouodunamuxa @j caxap



..'2,916 Meursault Les Tillets Patrick Javillier ... 12 QOO 2016 Chardonnay Contea Sclafani Tasca d’Almerita ..............cccc.ccc..... 8 450
R - ;.‘,._.. _____ wapaoue wapoone
’ e (DpaHLl.Mﬂ. BYPFYHAMH Utaams. CMU.MAMH
2013 Chassagne-Montrachet 1-er Cru Morgeot Faiveley .............. 13 950 2014 Chenin Blanc Darling ... 2 g0
wapoone wenen baan
®paHuus. BypryHaus IOAP. Maapa
2003 Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru La Cabotte ..o 49 900 K:E Chardonnay Thomas Blosk Paxton ... 5 750
Bouchard Pere&Fils wapoonre
wapdone 2016 AgcTpaaus. MakAapeH Bayia

®paHuus. bypryHaus

2015 Chardonnay The Hess Collection ... 5 550
2009 Chateau Carbonnieux Pessac-Leognan AOC ... 7 550 wapdone
Grand Cru Classe CLIA. KaandpopHus

COBUNDON, OAAN, CEMUNDOH
®paHuus. bopao

OPAHXEBOE BUHO

2015 Saint-Joseph Domaine Pierre Gaillard ... BORO s

;by(c;an 2016 Rkatsiteli QVeVri SAZVINE ....ccoooccccccccrrrreeriieiieeeiisssssssssesesseseeesen 3 QK0
paHuus. PoHa

. prayumenu
2018 Condrieu. Domaine Pierre Gaillard * ......... ................. 8 g0 Ipysus. KaxeTus L
BUOHBE ; . . o . )
: Ribolla di Oslavia Riserva Primosic........ccccoue.... A o
®paHuus. PoHa * 495

pubosra dxcarna
Ntaams. Opuyau

2008
2018

2016 :
7 faeno B "
traass. Dy PO30BOE BUHO
2018 Pinot Grigio Colli Orientali Livio Felluga.............. j..'.':._.. .................... 5 950 2018 Minuty Preétigé Rose Cotes de Provenég ......................... '.::f.':.-..,_.' ..... 5 QOO

NUKO 2PUOHCTD ... cupa, spendu, cerco, mubypen
Hranms. Opuyan-.. ' ®panuus; [Hposanc '

2012.."€:;h.ardonnay Toscana IG."I'"CapanneIIe ................................................. 7 550 B T

ueapaone \
WtaAus. TockaHa \
2017 Cefvaro d.élv_la Sala Castello della

wapdone, epexemmo \
Utaana. Ympus

Pecmopan «Fish Point» eomoe npedocmasums Bam ycayzy «mpeseviit 600umens» * @j
Beo ungopmayuro Bow mosceme ymounums y admunucmpamopa. opeanuxa Ouodunamuka caxap



2017

2018

2016

2016

¥

2016

¥

2014

2016

2016

2014

2017

2018

KOAEKUMNA TMTMHO HYAPOB

MMUHO Hyap Pa@BCKOE ........coorrecreieceeeiiiseseeeesseessseesesssssess e 2 100
Poccus. KybaHb

PiNOt NOII MatUua .....ooooccerreeeeescccrceeieiieeseecccreeeeessssececeeessesssssesessssssssasseeen 3 950
HoBsas 3eaaHamnsa. Maabbopo

Bourgogne Rouge Domaine des Vercheres ... 4 350

Michel Gros
®paHuusa. BypryHaus

Savigny-Les-Beaune Les Grands Liards Patrick Javillier ........... 8 990
®paHuus. BypryHaus

Pinot Noir Niederosrreich Fred Loimer ... 4 950
AscTpusa. KamnTanab

Spatburgunder Trocken Konigsbacher Olberg Weingut........... 6 950
A.Christmann
lepmaHus. MNaabLy,

Pinot Noir Special Reserve Gerard Bertrand ... 2 950_".

CD'iJaH L],M,q AaHreaAoK

.........
......

CDpaHu.m}. Byprynauns

/\Ié"F,KVIE, M3ALWHBIE BUHA

MNMuHo Hyap PaeBCKoe .................................................................................... 2 100
nuUHO Hyap e
Poccus. KybaHb

baayppanruw
AscTpus. BypreHaaHa

Pecmopan «Fish Point» eomoe npedocmasums Bam ycayzy «mpeseviit 600umens»

Bewo ungopmanuio Bow mosceme ymounums y admunucmpamopa.

2014

2016

2016

2016

2016

2014

2016

2015

2016

Pinot Noir Niederosrreich Fred Loimer ....................................... 4 950
NUHO HYap :
AscTpusa. Kamntaab

Spatburgunder Trocken Konigsbacher OIberg Weingut .......... 6 g0

A.Christmann

wnemobypeynoep
lepmaHusa. MNaabLy,

Morgon Georges Descombes ..., ................................. 4 950
2ama :
®paHuus. bypryHaus

Bourgogne Rouge Domaine des Vercheres ..................................... 4 350
RUHO HYyap
®paHuus. Byprynams

Savigny-Les-Beaune Les Grands Liards PatHckJawIIler ............ 8 9g9o
NUHO HYap
®paHuus. BypryHaus

Gevrey-Chambertin. Domaine Geantet- Pansrot .......................... 9 950
nUNHO Hyap R
®paHuus. byprynams

Volnay Domaine Nicolas Rossignol .................. 9 950
nuro nyap R
®paHums. Byprynams

Saint-Joseph Domaine Pierre Gaillard 4 950
cupa
(DpaHLl,Mﬂ PoHa

Haute Cote de
Marvoex
®paHums. Ka {:

Barolo Burlotto ............................................................................ A 6 g50
Hebbuoa0 3
MNTtaaus. MbeMOHT™.

* opeanuxa *:} ouodunamuxa @j caxap



2015

2015

2018

2016

20I5

2015

20I3

2015

1ebbuoso
Ntaansa. NbemMoHT

Rosso di Valtellina Ar.Pe.Pe. ... 4 950
1eoouoA0
MNtaana. Aombapaus

Valpolicella Allegrini
Kopsunra, poHouUnesLa, MosuUnapa
Utaansa. Beneto

Etna Rosso Tenuta delle Terre Nere
HEPeANO MACKaNe3e, HEPeANO KANNYUUUO
NTaamna. Cuumnams

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Jorio Umani Ronchi
MOHMENYABUANO
MNtaaunsa. Abpyuuo

Pinot Noir Matua
NUHO HYap
Hogas 3eaaHans. Maabbopo

HACBIWEHHDIE,
BblAEPXAHHBIE BUHA

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve Ycaab6a NepoBckux
Kabepre cosUHBON
Poccusa. Kpeim

Kiose Ne1 Ycapbba MapkoTx
Kabepre ppan, xabepre cosunvon, mepao,
Poccus. KybaHb

Reserve D’Angludet Chateau D’Angludet Margau;'c
Kabepre cosUnbLOH, Mepao, nmu 6epoo
®paHuusa. bBopao / Mapro

...................

Chateau Citran Haut-Medoc Cru Bourgeois
Kabepre cosuUnbOH, Mepo
®paHuus. Bopao / O-Meaok

Pecmopan «Fish Point» eomoe npedocmasums Bam ycayzy «mpeseviit 600umens»

Bewo ungopmanuio Bow mosceme ymounums y admunucmpamopa.

2012
2004
2013
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2013

Chateau Phelan Segur Saint-Estephe Cru Bourgeois................. 9 950
Kabepre cosunboH, mepno, kabepre dpan

®paHums. bopao / CeHT ScTed
Chateau du Tertre Margaux 5-me Grand Cru ... 9 950
Kabepre cosunvon, mepo, kabepre dpan

®paHuusa. Bopao / Mapro
Chateau Nenin POMErol ... ereeiinneeeceesiessssseseesessssessees 12 950
Mepao, kabepre gpan

®paHuus. Bopao / Nomepoab
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Les Cedres Paul Jaboulet Aine........... 6 g0
epenawm, cenco, cupa

®paHums. PoHa
Sito Moresco Angelo Gaja ...crcrrrereeieieeeeesisssssssssssseenesesene 9 550
Kabepre cosuUnbOH, Mepo, Hebbuoso

MNtaams. MNbemoHT
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Domini Veneti ... 8 450
6aeno

Mtaamnsa. Beneto
Ripassa della Valpolicella Superiore Zenato ... 5 $50
oneno n0

Utaana. Beneto
Chianti Classico Isole € Olena ... it 4 450
camndacosese

MNtaams. TockaHa
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Fattoria idel Ce}"rp ...................... 4 650
camnocosese :

Ntaana. TockaHa
Brunello Di Montalcino Capanna ... S, 8 950
camnocogese

Mtaamna. TockaHa
Brunello di Montalcino Vigngm”i"lanachiara Silvio Nardi_-': ...... 14 850
candxcosese . ]
.J1asma. Toexaia
Rosso di Montalcino Le Potazzine ......cosdioncrcecens 6 450
canocosese

MTaamna. TockaHa

* opeanuxa *:} ouodunamura



2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2018

2016

2015

12 Massa Toscana Fattoria la Massa ........ R 5 650

Kabepre cosUHBON, Mepao, candxrcosese
Utaamns. TockaHa

Promis Ca Marcanda. Angelo Gaja ...rrrreeremeeeeeenesisssns 7 9RO
Mmepao, cupa, candicosese
MNtaamnsa. TockaHa

Cont’Ugo Bolgheri Tenuta Guado Al Tasso .....ceeeeconneceerennns 8 950
mepao

Mtaamna. TockaHa
TigNaNello ANTINOT cooooceeeeeeereeecessiinieeere e ssssssssssssessssssens 16 200

candacosese, Kabepre cosuHbON, Kabepre Ppar
Utaamns. TockaHa

Sassicaia Tenuta San GUIO ... 29 QOO
Kabepre cosunvon, xabepre gpan
Mtaamnsa. TockaHa

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Jorio Umani Ronchi ..., 2 9RO
MOHMENYABUAHO

MNTaams. Abpyuuo
Core Montevetrano ... - 5 550
ANBAHUKO P

MNTtaamns. Kamnanums
Cygnus Sicilia Conte Tasch'a.‘”Al'merita .................................... S 4 550

Utaamna. Cuumans -

Pies Negros Bq_dégas Artuke ... ....................................... 3 950
MEMNPANUNLG; 2pacuano P
Mcnanns. Puoxa

Camir!s"ael Priorat Alvaro Palacios
bnend”
Ucnanua. Mpuopar )

Eljkecio MALSU .cooverceerrrccnienrecs e ) SRR - 4 950
m:_ef"m[?dHu/L’bo _ .

i{]cnaHMﬂ. Topo
Coriritbo Bodegas L#P

Pecmopan «Fish Point» eomoe npedocmasums Bam ycayzy «mpeseviit 600umens»
Bewo ungopmanuio Bow mosceme ymounums y admunucmpamopa.

2014

2016

2016

2015

2017

2015

2016

2018

2014

20I5

2014

Saperavi Premium Askaneli Brothers
canepasu
lpysus. Kaxetus

Yatir Red Wine Judean Hills ... 7 QK0
onend

Mspanab. Myaenckme xoaMbl

Malbec LUCE WINEIY ...ocoirveveirceriiseseeeesiessssseesesesssesssssssssssssssnnns 4 950
manvbex
ApreHTuHa. MeHao0Ca

Arboleda Carmenere ... reeeesmessessssssssssssssssesesesens 3 90
Kapmenep
Yuan. AkoHkarya

Shiraz The Lodge Hill Jim Barry ... 5 950
wupas
AscTpaaus. Kasnp Baaau

Zinfandel Red The Big TOP .ccooorerrereeeceeeeeeeesssssmssssssssssssseseseeee 2 650
sungandess
CLWA. KaandpopHus

Cabernet Sauvignon Allomi The Hess ... 6 850
Kabepme coBUHLON
CLIA. KaandopHus

Pinotage «Kadette» Kanonkop ... 3 550
NUHOMANC
IOAP. CreareHbolu

OECEPTHOE BAHO

I/I:f"a/s}fm. MpemSHT e )

La C_t\a'ii'eli.é‘dej_ Lafaurie-Peyraguey 375m'l.'f-._ ...................................... 3 750
QpaHums. 50.'pAg_>. ]

Be_':erenauslese Exquisi‘t'.Nittng_L.l_s? L Y111, F—— 3 750
AcTpus. BypreHaaHa

Reéigto della Valpolicella Classico DOC ... 5 550
Vigneti di Moron 2015 500ml
Utaans:-BeHeto

* opeanuxa *:} ouodunamuxa @j caxap



...................

..............

4 CDpaHu.Mﬂ UJaMHaHb

Champagne Rumar’t Blanc de BIancs ... 6 990
®paHuums. WamnaHb

BEADbIE BUHA

2018 Chablisjean Marc Brocard ........eeeeessessssseeenens 2 9RO
(DpaHu.M;l Sypr)’HAMﬂ
2017 Sancer're Blanc Les Calllottes _‘}ean Max Roger ... 2 QR0
(DpaHLl;.Mﬂ Nyapa -
2018 Gavi Villa Sparlna ............................ . RS S R — 2 990
MTaAM}'-I,» MbeMoHT "_: ........

2015 Ripasso Valpollcella Sup’e/rl e Montl Garbi Sant’Antonlo ..... 2 90
MNTaana. BeHeTo . (&4 -

2016 Ama Chianti Classlco Castello di AMA pyii e g 600

MTaamnsa. TockaHa

2015 Malbec Catena Zapata ... 1 650
ApreHTuHa. MeHpoca

Pecmopan «Fish Point» eomoe npedocmasums Bam ycayzy «mpeseviit 600umens»
Bewo ungopmanuio Bow mosceme ymounums y admunucmpamopa.



